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Product description

Order number 72.706.700

Product description SafeSeal reaction tube DNA low binding, 1.5 ml, PP, with
attached lid with retaining cams, with moulded graduation
and frosted writing space, certified PCR Performance
Tested, 50 pcs./minigrip bag

Product characteristics

Graduation Yes

Cap SafeSeal

Recommended centrifugation 30000 x g

Size

Sample volume 1,5 ml

Diameter 10,8 mm

Length of product 39 mm
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Material & colours

Product material
Colour of product
Cap material
Colour of cap

Purity & certification

Product in accordance with
MDD or IVDD

CE certified

Purity standard

Lot or serial number

Packaging

Minimum order qty.
Pcs. / inner box
Pcs. / box

Pcs. / pallet
Depth of case
Width of case
Height of case
Case volume
Weight of case
EAN of inner box
EAN of outer box

Polypropylene (PP)

Transparent

Polypropylene (PP)

Transparent

IVD

CE

PCR Performance Tested Quality

batched

800

200

800

62400

388 mm

358 mm

135 mm

0,0188 cbm
1,51 KG
4038917350068
4038917350051
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